
Soma Bay
Egypt



explore
We treat guests as our best friends for every moment of their
stay with us. We believe that’s the essence of hospitality.

At more than 70 locations around the globe, you can rely on
Movenpick Hotels & Resorts for meticulous attention to details
and professional expertise.

 
 



Location
Overview

Nestled between the crystal clear blues of the Red Sea, the soft
amber gold of the desert and the mountains, Soma Bay enjoys
an idyllic peninsula setting, overlooking a panoramic bay view.
Movenpick Resort Soma Bay, just 45 km south of Hurghada
International Airport, is positioned on a magnificent stretch of
golden sandy beach featuring a coastline famed for diversified
watersports.

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay features 418 rooms and suites
designed in a contemporary style. The resort blends the best of
traditional and genuine beauty with stylish panache that is
equally appealing to singles, couples, families and groups
of friends.

The resort is the perfect venue for conferences, banquets,
meetings & events where the gourmets will enjoy the Movenpick
Dining Experience. Indulge in a refreshing interpretation of luxury
and relish the authentic Egypt.



Rooms
Amenities

The resort 418 guest rooms are delightfully appointed with comfort
and style in mind. The finest fabrics, including 100% Egyptian cotton,
create an ambience of modern yet timeless elegance. 

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay offers a wide variety of rooms;
Standard, Classic, Superior, Deluxe & Family, including exclusive
handicapped rooms and luxurious Junior & Deluxe suites.

All our rooms & suites avail of natural light, bright colors and are
equiped with controlled air-conditioning, digital safe box,
LCD flat screen, hairdryer, internet connection, mini bar, tea & coffee
making facilities, telephones, in addition to all amenities
to 5 stars property.



Dining
Entertainment

At Movenpick Resort Soma Bay we passionately believe that the
dining experience is an essential part of the exploration and
enjoyment of your holiday. Succulent seafood, sizzling grills,
healthy and vigorous breakfasts to start the day and endless
buffet displays offering a wealth of salads, fruits, breads, meats,
cheeses and desserts ... our chefs create cuisine to exceed the
expectations of any guest.

The all-day dining Bay View is the vibrant setting for a lavish
breakfast, lunch or dinner buffet with the added excitement of
the live cooking stations ... Al Jazeera creates the exotic flavors
of the Orient with aromas of herbs and spices, while you sit
under the stars, listening to live music and sample the centuries
old pleasures of Shisha for an authentic Arabian dining adventure.

Alongside the Red Sea the chic Il Pesce showcases the finest Italian
and Mediterranean cuisine of prime steaks and seafood ... the
alfresco Pool Bar serves light bites and drinks till sunset ...
Soma Bar adds an air of elegance to snacks and drinks throughout
the day ... at our Beach Bar, savour the views across the shimmering
waters of the Red Sea while sipping a cocktail or enjoying an
energizing snack. Movenpick Resort Soma Bay is culinary heaven.



Movenpick Resort Soma Bay idyllic location on 350 meters of
private pristine white sand is the perfect base for exploring the
wonders of the Red Sea that ripples enticingly just a few paces
from your room.

The location is a dream for those travellers who want to pump the
adrenaline through their veins, with unparalleled opportunities for
watersports. Our Resort Aqua Center professionals are ready to
indulge you in the exploration of the thrilling worlds of diving,
snorkelling, kitesurfing and windsurfing.

Families are never far from our hearts so we ensure there are
ample opportunities to enjoy every minute of their stay, as they
build a wealth of happy memories. The Kids Club offers daily
indoor and outdoor activities including painting, play bricks and
dancing in addition to splashing in their own pool or having a fun
time in the playground.

Sport
Leisure

'A healthy mind in a healthy body' are key words of our approach
at Movenpick Resort Soma Bay, where our recreation and leisure
facilities rival any on the Red Sea coast. In addition to the welcome
delights of three swimming pools, the resort offers horseback
riding, tennis courts, kids' playground, animation programs, beach
volleyball, aqua aerobics and dance lessons to add to your precious
moments.

Refresh your mind and rejuvenate your body at our Spa, where our
professional team is devoted to pampering guests in a calming
atmosphere of soft music and Pharaonic decorations. The options
include hammam, sauna, steam rooms & a multitude of body &
facial treatments. Let us welcome you to this sanctuary of serenity,
health and well-being.



Movenpick Resort Soma Bay expertise in staging conferences,
banquets and meetings guarantees that your event will be
smooth and trouble free. Soma Bay is already acknowledged
as the premier leisure and business location on the Red Sea and
our resort adds to that reputation with high class, state-of-the-art
facilities and amenities in our flexible, multi-function ballroom and
meeting rooms.

Our dedicated team will provide a personalised, seamless and
responsive service by tailoring programmes that reflect the unique
character of your event. From concept to creation, our team will be
with you in every step of the way to organise all events from a
symposium or conference to candlelit dinners and major
celebrations.

Conferences
Banquets

Grand Ballroom 140

45

30

10

10

32

475

122

63

32

32

68

27.3

15.5

11.0

5.8

5.8

11.7

17.4

7.8

5.8

5.5

5.5

5.8

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

270

70

35

18

18

40

120

42

22

10

10

24

400

115

60

30

30

65

380

100

50

25

25

55

650

160

85

45

45

90

0

0

0

0

0

0

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

-

-

x

Soma I

Soma II

Soma III

Soma IV

R
o

o
m

s
 

D
im

en
si

on
s

 

m
2

L
en

g
th 

W
id

th 

H
ei

g
h

t

U
-S

h
ap

e 

C
la

ss
ro

om
 

B
o

ar
d

ro
om

T
h

ea
tr

e

B
an

q
u

et

C
o

ck
ta

il

A
ir

-C
on

d
it

io
in

g

D
ay

lig
h

t

F
lo

or

C
ap

ac
it

ie
s

in
 P

er
so

n
s

3

5

4

6

2

1

Soma V



Reservation
Contact

Worldwide toll-free reservation numbers

Switzerland  German, Italian, French 0800 89 99 99 
Germany  German 0800 84 99 99 9
Austria  German 0800 293 428
Belgium  English 0800 18739
France  French 0800 908717
Ireland  English 1800 554138
Italy  Italian 800 876169
Spain  English 900 994194
The Netherlands  English 0800 0221135
United Kingdom  English 800 898317

Bahrain English, Arabic 80001 991
Egypt English, Arabic 0800 44 11111
Jordan English, Arabic 0800 222 02
Kuwait English, Arabic 2 225 32281

Qatar English, Arabic 800 2001
Saudi Arabia English, Arabic 800 124 29 29
United Arab Emirates English, Arabic 800 4934
All countries in Africa and 
Middle East  English, Arabic +20 22 41822822

USA and Canada  English 1800 34 46 83 5
Australia             English                     1800 177 619
China (North) Mandarin, English 10 800 650 0619
China (South) Mandarin, English 10 800 265 2592
Hong Kong          Cantonese, English      800 967936
Japan                 Japanese, English        0531 650488
Singapore           English                      1800 232 5800
1 local call charges apply, 2 not toll-free 

Direct hotel reservation
Movenpick Resort Soma Bay

E-Mail and internet

GDS-codes
Chain Code MK
Amadeus  HRGMOE 
Apollo/Galileo  24907
Sabre/Abacus  177284  

  

Km 49, Hurghada Safaga HighWay 
P.O. Box 84711/5, Egypt
Phone +20 65 3260 850
Fax + 20 65 3260 855

resort.somabay@moevenpick.com 
www.moevenpick.com/en/africa/egypt/abu-soma/abu-soma/overview



To Cairo
To Suez / Cairo 

Dahab

To Aswan

Qena

El Gouna

Asyut

Luxor

Hurghada

Sharm El-Sheikh

Quseir

El Minya

Red Sea

Gulf of Suez

N
ile

N

Taba

El Sokhna

Marsa Alam

Hurghada

Sharm el Sheikh

Qena

Marsa Alam

El Minya

El Sokhna
Dahab

Luxor

Assyut

El Gouna

Red Sea

to Aswan

Soma Bay

to Cairo
to Suez / Cairo

El Quseir

Taba

Gulf of Suez

N
ile

movenpick.com

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay
P.O. Box 5/84711, Egypt
Hurghada | Egypt


