

RESORT SOMA BAY



Soma Bay

Egypt



Location

Overview

Nestled between the crystal clear blues of the Red Sea, the soft amber gold of the desert and the mountains, Soma Bay enjoys an idyllic peninsula setting, overlooking a panoramic bay view. Movenpick Resort Soma Bay, just 45 km south of Hurghada International Airport, is positioned on a magnificent stretch of golden sandy beach featuring a coastline famed for diversified watersports.





Movenpick Resort Soma Bay features 418 rooms and suites designed in a contemporary style. The resort blends the best of traditional and genuine beauty with stylish panache that is equally appealing to singles, couples, families and groups of friends.

The resort is the perfect venue for conferences, banquets, meetings & events where the gourmets will enjoy the Movenpick Dining Experience. Indulge in a refreshing interpretation of luxury and relish the authentic Egypt.

Rooms Amenities

The resort 418 guest rooms are delightfully appointed with comfort and style in mind. The finest fabrics, including 100% Egyptian cotton, create an ambience of modern yet timeless elegance.

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay offers a wide variety of rooms; Standard, Classic, Superior, Deluxe & Family, including exclusive handicapped rooms and luxurious Junior & Deluxe suites.

All our rooms & suites avail of natural light, bright colors and are equiped with controlled air-conditioning, digital safe box, LCD flat screen, hairdryer, internet connection, mini bar, tea & coffee making facilities, telephones, in addition to all amenities to 5 stars property.







DiningEntertainment

At Movenpick Resort Soma Bay we passionately believe that the dining experience is an essential part of the exploration and enjoyment of your holiday. Succulent seafood, sizzling grills, healthy and vigorous breakfasts to start the day and endless buffet displays offering a wealth of salads, fruits, breads, meats, cheeses and desserts ... our chefs create cuisine to exceed the expectations of any guest.

The all-day dining Bay View is the vibrant setting for a lavish breakfast, lunch or dinner buffet with the added excitement of the live cooking stations ... Al Jazeera creates the exotic flavors of the Orient with aromas of herbs and spices, while you sit under the stars, listening to live music and sample the centuries old pleasures of Shisha for an authentic Arabian dining adventure.

Alongside the Red Sea the chic II Pesce showcases the finest Italian and Mediterranean cuisine of prime steaks and seafood ... the alfresco Pool Bar serves light bites and drinks till sunset ... Soma Bar adds an air of elegance to snacks and drinks throughout the day ... at our Beach Bar, savour the views across the shimmering waters of the Red Sea while sipping a cocktail or enjoying an energizing snack. Movenpick Resort Soma Bay is culinary heaven.





Sport Leisure

'A healthy mind in a healthy body' are key words of our approach at Movenpick Resort Soma Bay, where our recreation and leisure facilities rival any on the Red Sea coast. In addition to the welcome delights of three swimming pools, the resort offers horseback riding, tennis courts, kids' playground, animation programs, beach volleyball, aqua aerobics and dance lessons to add to your precious moments.

Refresh your mind and rejuvenate your body at our Spa, where our professional team is devoted to pampering guests in a calming atmosphere of soft music and Pharaonic decorations. The options include hammam, sauna, steam rooms & a multitude of body & facial treatments. Let us welcome you to this sanctuary of serenity, health and well-being.

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay idyllic location on 350 meters of private pristine white sand is the perfect base for exploring the wonders of the Red Sea that ripples enticingly just a few paces from your room.

The location is a dream for those travellers who want to pump the adrenaline through their veins, with unparalleled opportunities for watersports. Our Resort Aqua Center professionals are ready to indulge you in the exploration of the thrilling worlds of diving, snorkelling, kitesurfing and windsurfing.

Families are never far from our hearts so we ensure there are ample opportunities to enjoy every minute of their stay, as they build a wealth of happy memories. The Kids Club offers daily indoor and outdoor activities including painting, play bricks and dancing in addition to splashing in their own pool or having a fun time in the playground.











Conferences

Banquets

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay expertise in staging conferences, banquets and meetings guarantees that your event will be smooth and trouble free. Soma Bay is already acknowledged as the premier leisure and business location on the Red Sea and our resort adds to that reputation with high class, state-of-the-art facilities and amenities in our flexible, multi-function ballroom and meeting rooms.

Our dedicated team will provide a personalised, seamless and responsive service by tailoring programmes that reflect the unique character of your event. From concept to creation, our team will be with you in every step of the way to organise all events from a symposium or conference to candlelit dinners and major celebrations.

	50	2				SS	ш	100				Ι	ing		
Poomo	Dimensions	-	Length	Width	Height	Capacitie in Person	U-Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Theatre	Banquet	Cocktail	Air-Conditioin	Daylight	Floor
	Grand Ballroom	475	27.3	17.4	3.45		140	270	120	400	380	650	×	х	0
	Soma I	122	15.5	7.8	3.45		45	70	42	115	100	160	×	х	0
	Soma II	63	11.0	5.8	3.45		30	35	22	60	50	85	×	х	0
	Soma III	32	5.8	5.5	3.45		10	18	10	30	25	45	×	-	0
	⑤ Soma IV	32	5.8	5.5	3.45		10	18	10	30	25	45	х	-	0
	Soma V	68	11.7	5.8	3.45		32	40	24	65	55	90	х	х	0









Reservation

Contact

Direct hotel reservation

Movenpick Resort Soma Bay Km 49, Hurghada Safaga HighWay P.O. Box 84711/5, Egypt Phone +20 65 3260 850 Fax + 20 65 3260 855

GDS-codes

Chain Code
Amadeus
Apollo/Galileo
Sabre/Abacus

MK
HRGMOE
24907
177284

E-Mail and internet

resort.somabay@moevenpick.com www.moevenpick.com/en/africa/egypt/abu-soma/abu-soma/overview

Worldwide toll-free reservation numbers

Switzerland Germany Austria Belgium France Ireland Italy Spain The Netherlands United Kingdom	German, Italian, French German German English French English Italian English English English	0800 89 99 99 0800 84 99 99 9 0800 293 428 0800 18739 0800 908717 1800 554138 800 876169 900 994194 0800 0221135 800 898317
Bahrain Egypt Jordan Kuwait Qatar Saudi Arabia United Arab Emirates All countries in Africa and Middle East	English, Arabic	80001 991 0800 44 11111 0800 222 02 2 225 3228¹ 800 2001 800 124 29 29 800 4934 +20 22 4182282²
USA and Canada Australia China (North) China (South) Hong Kong Japan Singapore	English English Mandarin, English Mandarin, English Cantonese, English Japanese, English English	1800 34 46 83 5 1800 177 619 10 800 650 0619 10 800 265 2592 800 967936 0531 650488 1800 232 5800

¹local call charges apply, ²not toll-free



Movenpick Resort Soma Bay P.O. Box 5/84711, Egypt Hurghada | Egypt